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Product Catalog

PVC FOAM BOARD

PVC Foam Board is a rigid, lightweight material 
that can be molded or fabricated into shapes and 
painted. Commonly used in architecture, design, 
props, mounting prints, displays, and furniture 
cabinet. 

Product Description : 

Fire Resistance
Durability
Moisture Resistance and Waterproof 
Easy to Glue, Paint and Print
Anti-Termites
Mold & Mildew Resistance       
Comply to Rohs & Formaldehyde

5mm 0.6 White1220 x 2440

Thickness         
( MM )

Density Colour
Length x Width 

( MM )

8mm 0.6 White1220 x 2440

12mm 0.6 White1220 x 2440

10mm 0.6 White1220 x 2440

16mm 0.6 White1220 x 2440 50 Pcs

Standard Packing

Pallet

100 Pcs

90 Pcs

80 Pcs

70 Pcs
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